TURBOPULSE – small & large capacity meters
TM Turbopulse mini & the larger TP Turbopulse turbine series measure flows of low
viscosity liquids from 3 to 4,000,000 litres/hr in a range of sizes from ¼” to 16”
(6mm~400mm).
The TM mini series have a tangential rotor with integral flow conditioning ports whilst
the TP series have an axial rotor and flow guides, the TP series needs to be installed
in straight sections of pipe either horizontal or vertical so that the flow is conditioned.

TP400 610mm (24.0")
EX Junction Box 150mm (6.0")
Model Coding
 Distributed by:
Trimec Europe Ltd
Unit 2, The Old Grain Store
Ditchling Common Industrial Estate
Ditchling, East Sussex
BN6 8SG
Phone: +44 1444 248777
Fax: + 44 1444 243750
DSTP– 1809
Pulse output (nominal) : P/litre P/USG
TP010  1/2" (DN15) 4000 15140
TP012  3/4" (DN20) 1700 6435
TP015  3/4" (DN20) 1100 4160
TP020  3/4" (DN20) 400 1500
TP025  1" (DN25) 180 680
TP040  1 1/2" (DN40) 60 230
TP050  2" (DN50) 24 90
TP080  3" (DN80) 15 57
TP100  4" (DN100) 6.6 25
TP150  6" (DN150) 2.3 8.7
TP200  8" (DN200) 1.01 3.8
TP250  10" (DN250) 0.55 2.1
TP300  12" (DN300) 0.38 1.4
TP400  16" (DN400) 0.16 0.6
Body Material
S 316 stainless steel - 250 bar (3500 psi) max.
H high pressure SS, 400 bar (5580psi) - 68cst max.
Process Connections
1  BSPP male threaded
2  NPT male threaded
3  * Tri-clamp ferrules (316SS)
4  ANSI-150 RF flanges
5  ANSI-300 RF flanges
6  PN10 DIN flanges
7  PN16 DIN flanges
8  PN25 DIN flanges
9  Customer nominated connections
* triclamp ferrules are 1/2" larger than the meter size
Process Connection Material
T threaded stainless steel
C carbon steel flanges   ( TP080+ )
S 316 stainless steel process connections
No. of Pick-offs
1   one
2   two x 90 degree electrically offset  (TP100+)
Pick-off Style
- 1  MS (military style) connector
- 2  FL  (flying leads)
Pick-off Type
1  standard coil   ( 120ºC [250ºF] max.)
2  hermetically sealed or high temp coil
 ATEX approved 3  intrinsically safe coil
4  preamplified (MS connector only)
Linearity
1  +/-0.5%    ( standard )
2  +/-0.15% (custody transfer TP100+)
Integral Options
 ATEX approved JB Junction box
 ATEX approved PA Exd preamplifier
 ATEX approved FI Exd F/I converter
F1
F2
F3
F4
Scaled pulse, alarms & 4~20mA R2 RT12 rate totaliser
 IECEX & ATEX approved R3 I.S. intrinsically safe RT12
Scaled pulse + backlighting R4 RT20 flow rate totaliser
E0 EB10 dc batch controller
SB Specific build requirement